Primrose Schools

Class: X Time Duration: 40 mins [First Period]
I Cycle Test — Timetable [2017 — 2018]
Date Days Subject
05.04.2017 Wednesday English Language
06.04.2017 Thursday Biology
07.04.2017 Friday English Literature
08.04.2017 Saturday Geography
10.04.2017 Monday Math/Commercial studies
11.04.2017 Tuesday Physics/Evs
12.04.2017 Wednesday Language 2
13.04.2017 Thursday Elective — Computer Application/Physical Education
14.04.2017 Friday Chemistry
15.04.2017 Saturday History & Civics
I Cycle Test — Portions [2017 — 2018]
SUBJECTS LESSONS
Geography Waste, Chapter 2 - Physical divisions of India [only map marking of rivers, plateaus, plains,
mountains, water bodies and passes], Topographic Interpretation — Grid references [Four figure and Six
figure], Cross Sections of Reliefs, Directions, drainage and settlement patterns.
Physics Chapter 1 - Force, Chapter 2 - Work, power and enegy
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Mathematics

Unit 7 - Statistics

History & History: Chapter 1 - First War of Independence [causes and consequences of the revolt]

Civics Civics: Union and State Judiciary [composition, appointment, tenure, qualification, removal, powers
and functions, role as the guardian of the constitution , independence of the judiciary, jurisdictions]

English Essay Writing

Language

English MOV act 3 —Scenes 1to 4

Literature

Computer Chapter 1 — Basic elementary concepts of objects and classes, Chapter 2 — History and development of

Application JAVA

Chemistry Chapter 12: Organic Chemistry — 12A, 12B, 12C, 12D

Biology Chapter 1 - Structure of chromosome, Chapter 2 - Cell division, Chapter 3 - Genetics

EVS Chapter 1 - Controlling air pollution.

Physical Bio: Chapter 1 - Health and hygiene (a) Personal health — Personal cleanliness.

Education

Oral hygiene. Principles of diet with reference to teeth, slimming and obesity. Correct posture.
Rules - Handball

Level Incharge

Principal




